
MJFC - 2019 Coaches and Preseason Training Information

YEAR 7 NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Coach Michael Ferritto mferritto@mapl.net.au 0419 923 268 

Coach Scott Hopkins scotthopkins1977@gmail.com  0414 608 140 

Training Preseason - Tuesday and Friday on School Oval - 3.45 - 5.30 

YEAR 8 NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Coach Brendan Shanahan shannaz@iinet.net.au 0437 020 668 

Asst Coach Mike Boisvert boisvertmc@gmail.com 

Manager Annies Clarenc aniesclarenc@bmail.com 

Training Preseason - Tuesday and Friday at Ray Owen - 4.00 - 5.30 

Coach Oscar Buckingham buckinghamoscar@gmail.com 0422 914 728 

Asst Coach Matthew Egan matte1702@hotmail.com 

Manager Tracey Creighton jtcreighton@optusnet.com.au 

Training 

YEAR 9 NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Coach Adrian Conti conti@iinet.net.au 0414 321 453 

Asst Coach Glenn Bagley  glenn@aptwater.com.au 

Manager Gisella Masella gisella@gtmasella.com 

Training Preseason - Monday and Wednesday at School Oval - 4.00 - 5.30 

Coach Mike Mount-Bryson mike.mountbryson@me.com 0400 902 217 

Asst Coach Dave McKinlay d-mac18@live.com.au

Manager Elena Rooney erooney@bigpond.com 

Training Preseason - Monday and Thursday at Ray Owen - 4.00 - 5.30 

YEAR 10 NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Coach Jake Bayley bayles9@hotmail.com 0416 069 996 

Asst Coach Scott Hopkins Scotthopkins1977@gmail.com 

Manager Donna Soklich d.soklich@hotmail.com 

Training 

YEAR 11 NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Coach Shane Lanzon lanzonshane@gmail.com 

Asst Coach Neil Warden Wa21850@bigpond.com

Manager Santino Giancono sgiancono@gmail.com 

Training Preseason - Tuesday and Thursday at Ray Owen - 3.40 - 5.20 

YEAR 12 NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Coach Will Morris william.morris@elders.com.au 

Asst Coach Andrew Boys boysie@iinet.com.au 

Manager John Johnson jjohnson@clinipath.net 

Training Preseason - Tuesday 3.45 - 5.15 and Friday at Ray Owen - 4.30 - 6.00 
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